	14:45		LAZARUS LICENTINENTO vision of Corporate rolic Filing Cove			PAGE E
-	Note: Pl	case print this page an (shown below) on the t	nd use it as a cover shop and bottom of all p	neet. Type the first a pages of the docum	audit nur oc aent.	ar 🛰
		(((H16000266228 3))))		
	Note: DO	O NOT hit the REFRES Doing so w	H160002652283ABC0 SH/RELOAD button of till generate another c	on your browser fre	om this page).
	To:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	*	5
		Division of Corpo Fax Numb e r :	rations (850)617-6381		.+ 4	00
	from:	Account Name : Account Number : Phone ;	LAZARUS CORPORATE F1 1200000000019 (305)552-5973 (305)675-5944	ILING SERVICE, IN	c	27 16 10:10
	Enter a	r the email address f nnual report mailings	or this business en . Enter only one em	tity to be used for a set of the	or future Se.	_
	, E	mail Address:		·····		
		FLORIDA PROF	IT/NON PROFIT CLOGISTICS, CO		N	
		Certificate of Sta	atus	0		
- L	1	Certified Copy		1		
		Page Count		03		
	1	Estimated Charg	<u>(e</u>	\$78.75		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S GILBERT OCT 2 8 2016

2016 14:45	3052201440		PAGE 02/0
		4	H160002662
		OF INCORPORATION	N .
<u>ARTICLE I NAM</u>	In compliance with Chapt		1, F.S. (Profit)
The name of the corpo	YCE LOGISTICS, (CORP.	······································
<u>ARTICLE II PRI</u>	<u>NCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		Malline address 10 difference to
7836 NW 46 STREE	T minipal <u>stifet</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:
MIAMI, FL 33166, 1	JS		······
ARTICLE III PUR	POSE		
The purpose for whic	POSE h the corporation is organized is: CDT AND	OGISTICS SERVICES, C	CUSTOMER SERVICES,
IMPORT AND EXP	ORT, AND ANY AND ALL LAW	FUL BUSINESS	
w			
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 1000		
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES 1,000 of stock is:		
The number of shares	of stock is:		16 007 2 T
The number of shares	of stock is:	TORS DENT	
The number of shares <u>ABTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti	He: SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR
The number of shares	of stock is:	TORS DENT Name and Ti Address:	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Name and Ti	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Name and Ti	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Name and Ti	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Name and Ti	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Address: Address: Address:	itle: SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET Image: Comparison of the strength of the strenge strength of the strenge strength of the str
The number of shares <u>ARTICLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Ti Address	of stock is:	DENT Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Address: Name and Ti Name and Ti	SIGLER, MARIA B., DIRECTOR 7836 NW 46 STREET

H16000266228

· · · · ·

10/27/2015 14:45 3052201440

LAZARUS

PAGE 03/03

H16000256228

Name and Title:	 Name and Title	;
Address	 Address:	

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name: AEDO, GUILLERMO

Address:

7836 NW 46 STREET MIAMI, FL 33166, US

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	AEDO, GUILLERMO	
Address:	7836 NW 46 STREET	
	MIAMI, FL 33186, US	

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered again to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I am familiar with and solven the appointment as registered agant and agree to act in this capacity

Alleda		10/27/2016
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am an document is the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided.	vare that the for in s.817.	false information submitted in a 155, F.S.
Mulledf	•	10/27/2016
Required Signature Incorporator		Date